
2.4.2.1 Number of full time teachers with NET/SET/Ph.D. 

Ph.D. /NET/SET Certificates for the Following Teachers; 

 

1. Asst. Prof. Amit S. Thakare 

2. Asst. Prof. Dr. Ashwini Madhaorao Kadu 

3. Asst. Prof. Dr. Ravikant Prasad Mishra 

4. Dr. Jobi George, the Principal of Bhiwapur Mahavidyalaya 

5. Associate Prof. Dr. Sunil Krushnarao Shinde 

6. Asst. Prof. Dr. Mangesh Vasantrao Kadu 

7. Asst. Prof. Dr. Motiraj Ramdas Chavhan 

8. Associate Prof. Dr. Madhukar Vithobaji Nandanwar 

9. Asst. Prof. Dr. Vijay Shankarrao Dighore 

10. Asst. Prof. Dr. Raheel Khalik Quraishi 

11. Asst. Prof. Dr. Anita Vivek Mahawadiwar 

12. Asst. Prof. Dr. Rajesh Santoshrao Bahurupi 

13. Asst. Prof. Someshwar Vinodrao Wasekar 

14. Asst. Prof. Dr. Aditya k. Sarwe 

15. Asst. Prof. Dr. Rajasree O.P. 

16. Asst. Prof. Dr. Vinita Shivaji Virgandham 

17. Asst. Prof. Sachin B. Kubade 

18. Asst. Prof. Dr. Yogesh Khushalrao More 



Sr. 

No. 
Ph.D. / NET/SET Certificates for the Following Teachers 

1. SET Certificate of Asst. Prof. Amit S. Thakare 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Ashwini Madhaorao Kadu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Ravikant Prasad Mishra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4. Doctorate Degree of Dr. Jobi George, the Principal of Bhiwapur Mahavidyalaya 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5. Doctorate Degree of Associate Prof.  Dr. Sunil Krushnarao Shinde 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6. Doctorate Degree of Ass Prof. Dr. Mangesh Vasantrao Kadu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof.  Dr. Motiraj Ramdas Chavhan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8. Doctorate Degree of Associate Prof. Dr. Madhukar Vithobaji Nandanwar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Vijay Shankarrao Dighore 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Raheel Khalik Quraishi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof.  Dr. Anita Vivek Mahawadiwar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

12. 

 

 

Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Rajesh Santoshrao Bahurupi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



13. NET Certificate  of Asst. Prof. Someshwar Vinodrao Wasekar 

 

 

 

 



14. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Aditya k. Sarwe 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Rajasree O.P. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



16. 

 

Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Vinita Shivaji Virgandham 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



17. NET Certificate of Asst. Prof. Sachin B. Kubade 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



18. Doctorate Degree of Asst. Prof. Dr. Yogesh Khushalrao More 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             Principal 

Bhiwapur Mahavidyalaya 
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